
DAVID S BROWER

885

10/31/2014 2/2/2015

TRG

X

FORT MYERS BEACH FIRE-1X

11550 ISLE OF PALMS DR, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          21.04

           0.00

          21.04

           0.00

       4,315.00        4,315.50



DAVID S BROWER 885

10/31/2014 2/2/2015
1 0



DAVID S BROWER 885

10/31/2014 2/2/2015
1 1

Brower, DAVID S
11550 Isle of Palms

Ft Myers Beach, FL 33931

DISpartial 
repayment 
of loan 
from 
candidate  
 

11/19/2014

1

      $21.04


